
MVC Mississippi Divisional
Varsity Girls     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City High                 1    2    9   11   13   14   32   =  36      15:54      1:13
    2   Dubuque Hempstead              4    6    8   10   15   17   23   =  43      16:02      0:55
    3   C.R. Prairie                   3   12   16   19   20   21   22   =  70      16:29      1:09
    4   C.R. Washington                5   25   27   28   31   36        = 116      17:25      2:22
    5   Xavier Catholic                7   26   29   30   35   38        = 127      17:38      2:37
    6   Waterloo West                 18   34   39   40   44   45   46   = 175      18:38      2:52
    7   Waterloo East                 24   33   37   41   42   43        = 177      18:43      1:59

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Mary Arch                    SO    Iowa City High                    15:15      6:08
      2       2   Molly Shepherd               SR    Iowa City High                    15:35      6:16
      3       3   Cayla Renwick                SO    C.R. Prairie                      15:43      6:19
      4       4   Casey Nichols                FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 15:43      6:19
      5       5   Sarah Altemeier              FR    C.R. Washington                   15:44      6:20
      6       6   Heather Hostager             FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 15:46      6:21
      7       7   Jenny Dickes                 JR    Xavier Catholic                   16:00      6:26
      8       8   Kristin Brown                SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 16:01      6:26
      9       9   Emily Bywater                SO    Iowa City High                    16:03      6:28
     10      10   Alesha Duccini               JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 16:04      6:28
     11      11   Maddy Deninger               SO    Iowa City High                    16:09      6:30
     12      12   Hannah Frazee                SO    C.R. Prairie                      16:28      6:38
     13      13   Hazel Crew                   SR    Iowa City High                    16:29      6:38
     14      14   Celeste Chadwick             SO    Iowa City High                    16:33      6:40
     15      15   Emily Buchheit               SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 16:38      6:42
     16      16   Eilish Stanek                SO    C.R. Prairie                      16:39      6:42
     17      17   Elli Saddler                 JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 16:42      6:43
     18      18   Drueana Uribe                JR    Waterloo West                     16:45      6:44
     19      19   Alissa Neubauer              FR    C.R. Prairie                      16:46      6:45
     20      20   Victoria Enyart              SO    C.R. Prairie                      16:51      6:47
     21      21   Kirstin Skriver              FR    C.R. Prairie                      16:56      6:49
     22      22   Sarah Meyers                 SR    C.R. Prairie                      17:06      6:53
     23      23   Caissa Tuley                 SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:18      6:58
     24      24   Johnna Muniz                 SR    Waterloo East                     17:29      7:02
     25      25   Serena Eck                   FR    C.R. Washington                   17:33      7:04
     26      26   Kiana Stanek                 SO    Xavier Catholic                   17:35      7:04
     27      27   Brett Visser                 JR    C.R. Washington                   17:49      7:10
     28      28   Sierra Sheets                JR    C.R. Washington                   17:52      7:11
     29      29   Liz Hessman                  SO    Xavier Catholic                   17:57      7:13
     30      30   Maddy Bailey                 SR    Xavier Catholic                   18:02      7:16
     31      31   Ashley Hageman               FR    C.R. Washington                   18:07      7:17
     32      32   Lindsey Parrott              FR    Iowa City High                    18:14      7:20
     33      33   Mallory Sage                 SO    Waterloo East                     18:23      7:24
     34      34   Aliyah Robinson              SO    Waterloo West                     18:34      7:28
     35      35   Annie Sigmon                 SO    Xavier Catholic                   18:37      7:30
     36      36   Anne Visser                  JR    C.R. Washington                   18:43      7:32
     37      37   Autumn Weekley               JR    Waterloo East                     18:47      7:33
     38      38   Lydia Brown                  JR    Xavier Catholic                   18:52      7:35
     39      39   Elizabeth Abarca             SO    Waterloo West                     18:59      7:38
     40      40   Bekah Brainard               JR    Waterloo West                     19:12      7:44
     41      41   Alannah Sage                 SR    Waterloo East                     19:26      7:49
     42      42   Autumn Wyant                 SR    Waterloo East                     19:28      7:50
     43      43   Jessica Knebel               SO    Waterloo East                     19:33      7:52
     44      44   Erika Klabunde               JR    Waterloo West                     19:37      7:54
     45      45   Maggie O'Brien               SR    Waterloo West                     19:48      7:58
     46      46   Katelyn Dekoster             FR    Waterloo West                     20:17      8:10
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MVC Mississippi Divisional
Varsity Girls     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City High                    Score =   36
    1    Mary Arch, SO                  15:15  6:08
    2    Molly Shepherd, SR             15:35  6:16
    9    Emily Bywater, SO              16:03  6:28
   11    Maddy Deninger, SO             16:09  6:30
   13    Hazel Crew, SR                 16:29  6:38
   14    Celeste Chadwick, SO           16:33  6:40
   32    Lindsey Parrott, FR            18:14  7:20

  2) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   43
    4    Casey Nichols, FR              15:43  6:19
    6    Heather Hostager, FR           15:46  6:21
    8    Kristin Brown, SO              16:01  6:26
   10    Alesha Duccini, JR             16:04  6:28
   15    Emily Buchheit, SO             16:38  6:42
   17    Elli Saddler, JR               16:42  6:43
   23    Caissa Tuley, SR               17:18  6:58

  3) C.R. Prairie                      Score =   70
    3    Cayla Renwick, SO              15:43  6:19
   12    Hannah Frazee, SO              16:28  6:38
   16    Eilish Stanek, SO              16:39  6:42
   19    Alissa Neubauer, FR            16:46  6:45
   20    Victoria Enyart, SO            16:51  6:47
   21    Kirstin Skriver, FR            16:56  6:49
   22    Sarah Meyers, SR               17:06  6:53

  4) C.R. Washington                   Score =  116
    5    Sarah Altemeier, FR            15:44  6:20
   25    Serena Eck, FR                 17:33  7:04
   27    Brett Visser, JR               17:49  7:10
   28    Sierra Sheets, JR              17:52  7:11
   31    Ashley Hageman, FR             18:07  7:17
   36    Anne Visser, JR                18:43  7:32

  5) Xavier Catholic                   Score =  127
    7    Jenny Dickes, JR               16:00  6:26
   26    Kiana Stanek, SO               17:35  7:04
   29    Liz Hessman, SO                17:57  7:13
   30    Maddy Bailey, SR               18:02  7:16
   35    Annie Sigmon, SO               18:37  7:30
   38    Lydia Brown, JR                18:52  7:35

  6) Waterloo West                     Score =  175
   18    Drueana Uribe, JR              16:45  6:44
   34    Aliyah Robinson, SO            18:34  7:28
   39    Elizabeth Abarca, SO           18:59  7:38
   40    Bekah Brainard, JR             19:12  7:44
   44    Erika Klabunde, JR             19:37  7:54
   45    Maggie O'Brien, SR             19:48  7:58
   46    Katelyn Dekoster, FR           20:17  8:10

  7) Waterloo East                     Score =  177
   24    Johnna Muniz, SR               17:29  7:02
   33    Mallory Sage, SO               18:23  7:24
   37    Autumn Weekley, JR             18:47  7:33
   41    Alannah Sage, SR               19:26  7:49
   42    Autumn Wyant, SR               19:28  7:50
   43    Jessica Knebel, SO             19:33  7:52

 Incomplete Teams:
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